Graduatoria di Istituto Il Fascia Personale
Docente Scuola Primaria CSIC80200T Data
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COMUNE AN 1 CAIRO BRUNO 29/10/1978 CS 1475 2017 0o J O CSIC8AKOO0C CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 2 VALLE ANGELA EMANUELA 22/09/1989 CS 135 2017 0O J O CSIC80200T CSs 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE AN 3  BRUNI FRANCESCA MARCELL07/12/1985 CS 134,55 2017 0o J O CSIC84100C CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 4 LEONE GESSICA 04/05/1989 CS 129 2017 0O J O CSIC87900V CSs 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE AN 5 CAVALIERE MARIA CRISTINA 13/01/1989 CS 125 2017 0o J O CSIC84000L CSs 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE AN 6 LA NOCARA ROBERTA 24/05/1989 CS 119 2017 0O J O CSIC8AL008 CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 7  MACRI ANNALISA 18/07/1990 CS 117 2017 0o J O CSIC898008 CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 8 MASTROIANM ANTONELLA 01/11/1985 CS 117 2017 o J 0 CSVCO01000E CS 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 9 PAONE MARIA ANTONIETTA 27/08/1988 CS 116 2017 0o J O CSIC877007 CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 10 NACCARATO ASSUNTA 20/03/1970 CS 108,5 2017 0 CSI1S014008 CSs 0 0O O I 0
COMUNE AN 11 CIROLIA ANDREA 13/07/1990 CS 108,55 2017 0o J O CSIC80200T CSs 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE AN 12 BORRELLI  ADELE 18/09/1989 CS 108 2017 0O J O CSsIC81200C CSs 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE AN 13 ALOE ANNA 22/10/1987 CS 108 2017 0o J O CSIC819007 CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 14 BAZZARELLI ROSSANA 19/01/1991 CS 102 2017 o J 0 CSIC865001 CS 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 15 PETRASSI PASQUALINA 06/01/1955 CSs 97 2017 0 G O CSIC898008 CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 16 CAERO MARIA LUIGIA 15/12/1968 CS 96 2017 0 CSIC80200T CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 17 COSTABILE VINCENZA 27/04/1989 CS 87 2017 0o J O CSIC87600B CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 18 FUOCO NICE 30/09/1992 CS 85 2017 0 CSIC851003 CSs 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE AN 19 NUDO MARIA GRAZIA 26/11/1989 CS 83 2017 0 CSIC898008 CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 20 TROTTA ANTONINA 27/06/1978 CS 81,5 2017 0 CSIS064009 CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 21 CAIRA NELLAMARIA 04/01/1961 CS 79 2017 0 CSIC877007 CSs 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 22 CAPUTO NOEMI 15/10/1991 CsS 71 2017 0 CSIC87000C CSs 0 0 G I 0
COMUNE AN 23 COVELLO VALENTINA 03/07/1981 CS 54 2017 0 CSPS18000D CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 24 MONTANINI PAOLA 24/03/1977 CS 53 2017 0 CSIC81000R CS 0 0 0] | 0
COMUNE AN 25 DIODATI NICOLETTA 23/02/1983 CS 45 2017 0 CSIC878003 CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 26 PERRELLA CARLA 01/01/1964 CS 39 2017 0 CSIC88800N CSs 0 0O O X I 0
COMUNE AN 27 ESPOSITO EMMA 29/11/1961 CS 39 2017 0 CSIC81200C CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 28 PALERMO MARIA FRANCESCA 03/06/1971 CS 38 2017 0 CSTDO07000T CS 0 0 A | 0
COMUNE AN 29 BELTRANO MARIAGRAZIA 05/11/1976 CS 38 2017 0 CSIC8AKOO0C CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 30 AUGIMERI MARIA LUCIA 11/12/1983 CS 37 2017 0 CSIC85500A CS 0 0 0] X | 0
COMUNE AN 31 MAZZEI ASSUNTA 13/11/1977 CS 36 2017 0 CSIC81000R CSs 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 32 MACCHIONE MARIALUIGIA 26/04/1974 CS 33 2017 0 CsSIC87900V CS 0 0 0] | 0
COMUNE AN 33 PATOVA FRANCESCA 02/07/1968 CS 31 2017 0 CSIC87600B CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 34 CHIMENTO MARIA CRISTINA 14/09/1979 CS 30 2017 0 CSIS01800G CS 0 0 0] | 0
COMUNE AN 35 BROGNA MARIA ROSA 18/01/1984 Cz 30 2017 0 CSIC89000N CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 36 BOzzO LAURA 12/04/1981 CS 30 2017 0 CSVC01000E Cs 0 0O O X I 0
COMUNE AN 37 PAGNOTTA ANTONELLA 20/12/1971 CS 29 2017 0 CSIC81800B CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 38 GROSSO CIP CARMEN 24/09/1976 CS 29 2017 0 CSIC87600B Cs 0 0O O I 0
COMUNE AN 39 PAGANO ANTONIETTA 15/10/1967 NA 29 2017 0o J 0 CSIC87000C CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 40 FUOCO FRANCESCA 23/06/1967 CS 28 2017 0O J 0 CSIC87400Q Cs 0 0O O X I 0
COMUNE AN 41 MENDICINO ROLANDO 21/12/1966 CzZ 28 2017 0 CSIC82900T CSs 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 42 GALASSO MARIA PIA 11/02/1959 CS 27,5 2017 0 CSEE19000L CS 0 0 A | 0
COMUNE AN 43 PERRI MONICA 15/10/1980 Cz 275 2017 0 CSIS01700Q CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 44 PICCOLO MANUELA 22/10/1977 CS 27 2017 0o J O CSIC89700C CSs 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 45 MENDICINO ERSILIA 18/09/1971 CS 26 2017 0 CSIC80200T CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 46 FERRARO  GIULIA 24/05/1976 CS 25,5 2017 0 CSIC81200C CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 47 TARSITANO MARIA ASSUNTA 25/07/1969 CS 25 2017 0o J 0 CSIC89700C CSs 0 0o A I 0
COMUNE AN 48 MANTUANO MARIA CLAUDIA 26/11/1968 CS 25 2017 0 CSIC84100C CSs 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 49 PALMIERI ALESSANDRA 22/04/1983 CS 24 2017 0 CSPMO05000T CSs 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 50 ALIMENA SIMONA 16/05/1969 CS 24 2017 0 CSIC88700T CSs 0 0o A I 0
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TRIPODI VANESSA 13/01/1984
PUGLIESE = ELEONORA MARIA 02/05/1968
LONGO ELVIRA 06/05/1980
ROBERTO  VINCENZINA 13/04/1966
STAINE GIOVANNA MARIA COI23/06/1957
SALATINO  NICOLINA 06/07/1978
BOZzZO SIMONA 30/03/1981
FORTINO LOREDANA 31/03/1975
SALERNO ROSARIA 03/10/1976
ROCCHETTA LINA 13/03/1958
GIORDANO CARMELA 04/07/1983
LIO GIOVANNA 09/06/1974
PECORA ADELINA 17/04/1975
AQUINO CARMELA 16/07/1972
MARTINO PAOLA 10/04/1970
DE LUCA ANNALISA 24/09/1980
BENINCASA MARIATERESA 24/01/1976
PERRI GIULIANA 31/05/1964
DI GIORGIO PATRIZIA 10/10/1954
GRECO VALERIA 19/02/1983
COSCARELL/ALESSANDRA 01/03/1967
ACANFORA LUISA 06/01/1964
GAGLIARDI ANNA MARIA 28/02/1975
D'AMICO MARIAROSARIA 22/11/1962
RITACCA ROSARIA 30/05/1962
LA LUNA ALESSANDRA 08/09/1983
GRECO EUGENIA 14/12/1974
IMBROGNO ROBERTA 25/05/1969
PIETRAMALE SIMONA 05/08/1982
BENCIVENG/A RAFFAELLA 10/05/1982
TORCHIARO LAURA 21/04/1974
VIRGA ANNA 31/08/1982
GOVERNI EMANUELA 04/03/1984
SMERIGLIO FRANCESCO 17/06/1983
CARDAMONE LUCIA 30/11/1982
MAGNONE FRANCESCA 08/03/1978
PANTUSA MERSIA 18/10/1977
COSENTINI TERESA 25/02/1969
DATTILO STEFANIA 09/07/1968
DE GRAZIA STEFANIA 18/08/1965
BROGNO GIUDITTA 19/12/1972
VIGLIATORE SIMONA 01/06/1976
BARONE VANDA 18/08/1960
GERVASI SIMONA 20/10/1974
RIZZO TIZIANA 01/12/1966
SPROVIERI ANNALISA 24/02/1976
GODINO VALENTINA 20/05/1982
REDA MARIAFRANCESCA  24/08/1980
PIRRONE DEBORAH 14/10/1983
VALENTINO FIONA 04/02/1966
GIORDANO GEORGIA 30/08/1983
MACCHIONE PAOLA 27/06/1959
FEDELE PAOLA 01/03/1974
SACCHINI ADELE 20/09/1970
INCUTTO MARIACARMELA 20/04/1978
DI DONATO MONICA 25/11/1979
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CSVCO01000E
CSIC87900V
CSIC81200C
CSIC87000C
CSIC856006
CSIC898008
CSVCO01000E
CSIS051007
CSPS020001
CSIC81200C
CSIC88700T
CSTF01000C
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ROCCO ELVIRA 25/12/1975
CALABRESE ALESSANDRA 26/09/1982
PICCOLO CARLA IRMA 10/03/1970
VASSALLO TERESA 22/12/1964
CONFESSOR ROSA 08/09/1964
PATERNOSTIDAVIDE 08/04/1976
LANZILLOTT/ ELVIRA 09/03/1981
D'IPPOLITO FIORELLA 23/12/1975
CURCIO ANGELA 29/06/1970
PALMIERI FRANCESCA 30/10/1978
LONGO ROSANNA 04/10/1976
VIAPIANA CARMEN 01/12/1975
GUIDO STEFANIA 07/01/1975
PULICE CINZIA 29/09/1974
ANSELMO  GABRIELLA 07/06/1964
ARABIA ANNA 11/09/1967
MAZZUCA  RAFFAELLA 11/12/1968
PARISE ALESSANDRA 17/07/1981
MORRONE CINZIA 10/06/1976
TURANO SERAFINA FRANCESC. 15/03/1975
FRANZESE ANIELLO DANIELE 12/05/1983
COGLITORE ANTONELLA 05/12/1980
PALERMO  NINA 30/09/1967
DE CICCO RITA 04/05/1965
PERRI NATALINA 26/12/1960
VENA CARMELA 02/08/1957
DONATO LUCIA 30/01/1979
MALAFRONTIMARILENA 10/07/1971
PELUSO ROBERTA 18/01/1971
FOGLIA MARIA GRAZIA 01/01/1968
FILIPPO GABRIELLA 15/03/1960
GAGLIARDI EMANUELA 05/10/1973
LOFEUDO  LUANA 30/06/1982
PERCACCIUCADA 13/09/1981
GRECO ANNAFRANCESCA 27/04/1963
MARRELLI  TRIESTINO 06/06/1978
PERNA MARISA 14/08/1979
BENINCASA MARIA TERESA 07/08/1977
PALUMBO  NELLA 08/10/1976
DE LUCA RENATA 10/07/1969
BENVENUTO CARLA 19/07/1965
CAPPADONA CARMELINA 10/02/1964
ALOE SILVANA 22/02/1960
GATTO LUCIA 01/07/1966
PULICE PATRIZIA 24/03/1962
COFONE ASSUNTA 29/09/1968
PAGLIARO  TIZIANA 27/01/1975
VIVACQUA  SANTA ROSA 26/04/1974
MASTROIANM ROSINA 19/11/1968
MAZZA GRAZIELLA 13/10/1968
ROMIO ROMEO 30/01/1966
DEL BUONO ANNA TERESA 15/07/1962
DE ROSE MARIA 06/09/1963
CORINO FRANCESCA GIOVANN 30/04/1978
RENDE IDAFRANCESCA 30/12/1981
FUOCO ELENA 28/07/1980
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CSIC898008
CSIC87400Q
CSIC87400Q
CSIC89700C
CSIC8AL008
CSIC822003
CSIC81000R
CSPMO05000T
CSIC87000C
CSIC8AS00C
CSIC8AL008
CSIC80200T
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24/09/1975
05/02/1967
10/08/1965
20/03/1963
26/06/1971
20/04/1963
05/02/1962
29/10/1978

04/05/1989
13/01/1989
24/05/1989
18/07/1990
01/11/1985
27/08/1988
13/07/1990
18/09/1989
22/10/1987
19/01/1991
27/04/1989
15/10/1967
23/06/1967
22/10/1977
25/07/1969
31/03/1975
21/04/1974
29/10/1978

04/05/1989
13/01/1989
24/05/1989
18/07/1990
01/11/1985
27/08/1988
13/07/1990
18/09/1989
22/10/1987
19/01/1991
27/04/1989
15/10/1967
23/06/1967
22/10/1977
25/07/1969
31/03/1975
21/04/1974
29/10/1978

04/05/1989
13/01/1989
24/05/1989
18/07/1990
01/11/1985

BELTRANO FRANCA

GALLO TANIA AGATA

NACCARATO ANNA

DE CICCO  CHIARA

FALACE ANNA

MAGARO SONIAROSSANA

ALTAVILLA BARBARA

CAIRO BRUNO

VALLE ANGELA EMANUELA  22/09/1989
BRUNI FRANCESCA MARCELI 07/12/1985
LEONE GESSICA

CAVALIERE MARIA CRISTINA

LA NOCARA ROBERTA

MACRI ANNALISA

MASTROIANM ANTONELLA

PAONE MARIA ANTONIETTA

CIROLIA ANDREA

BORRELLI  ADELE

ALOE ANNA

BAZZARELLI ROSSANA

COSTABILE VINCENZA

PAGANO ANTONIETTA

FUOCO FRANCESCA

PICCOLO MANUELA

TARSITANO MARIA ASSUNTA

FORTINO LOREDANA

TORCHIARO LAURA

CAIRO BRUNO

VALLE ANGELA EMANUELA  22/09/1989
BRUNI FRANCESCA MARCELI 07/12/1985
LEONE GESSICA

CAVALIERE MARIA CRISTINA

LA NOCARA ROBERTA

MACRI ANNALISA

MASTROIANM ANTONELLA

PAONE MARIA ANTONIETTA

CIROLIA ANDREA

BORRELLI  ADELE

ALOE ANNA

BAZZARELLI ROSSANA

COSTABILE VINCENZA

PAGANO ANTONIETTA

FUOCO FRANCESCA

PICCOLO MANUELA

TARSITANO MARIA ASSUNTA

FORTINO LOREDANA

TORCHIARO LAURA

CAIRO BRUNO

VALLE ANGELA EMANUELA  22/09/1989
BRUNI FRANCESCA MARCELIL 07/12/1985
LEONE GESSICA

CAVALIERE MARIA CRISTINA

LA NOCARA ROBERTA

MACRI ANNALISA

MASTROIANM ANTONELLA

PAONE MARIA ANTONIETTA 27/08/1988
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CSIC81200C
CSIC87400Q
CSIC89700C
CSIC80200T
CSPS03000G
CSIC857002
CSIC871008
CSIC8AKO0C
CSIC80200T
CSIC84100C
CSIC87900V
CSIC84000L
CSIC8AL008
CSIC898008
CSVCO01000E
CSIC877007
CSIC80200T
CSIC81200C
CSIC819007
CSIC865001
CSIC87600B
CSIC87000C
CSIC87400Q
CSIC89700C
CSIC89700C
CSIS051007
CSIC81000R
CSIC8AKOOC
CSIC80200T
CSIC84100C
CSIC87900V
CSIC84000L
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CSIC898008
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CSIC80200T
CSIC84100C
CSIC87900V
CSIC84000L
CSIC8AL008
CSIC898008
CSVCO01000E
CSIC877007
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SOST. MINEH
SOST. MINEH
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CIROLIA ANDREA 13/07/1990
BORRELLI ADELE 18/09/1989
ALOE ANNA 22/10/1987
BAZZARELLI ROSSANA 19/01/1991
PETRASSI  PASQUALINA 06/01/1955
COSTABILE VINCENZA 27/04/1989
PAGANO ANTONIETTA 15/10/1967
FUOCO FRANCESCA 23/06/1967
PICCOLO MANUELA 22/10/1977
TARSITANO MARIA ASSUNTA 25/07/1969
FORTINO LOREDANA 31/03/1975
TORCHIARO LAURA 21/04/1974
CAIRO BRUNO 29/10/1978
VALLE ANGELA EMANUELA 22/09/1989
BRUNI FRANCESCA MARCELL 07/12/1985
LEONE GESSICA 04/05/1989
CAVALIERE MARIA CRISTINA 13/01/1989
MACRI ANNALISA 18/07/1990
MASTROIANM ANTONELLA 01/11/1985
PAONE MARIA ANTONIETTA  27/08/1988
CIROLIA ANDREA 13/07/1990
BORRELLI  ADELE 18/09/1989
ALOE ANNA 22/10/1987
COSTABILE VINCENZA 27/04/1989
FUOCO NICE 30/09/1992
NUDO MARIA GRAZIA 26/11/1989
CAPUTO NOEMI 15/10/1991
COVELLO VALENTINA 03/07/1981
MONTANINI PAOLA 24/03/1977
MAZZEI ASSUNTA 13/11/1977
MENDICINO ERSILIA 18/09/1971
PUGLIESE = ELEONORA MARIA 02/05/1968
VIAPIANA CARMEN 01/12/1975
GATTO LUCIA 01/07/1966
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CSIC81200C
CSIC819007
CSIC87600B
CSIC851003
CSIC898008
CSIC87000C
CSPS18000D
CSIC81000R
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CSIC80200T
CSIC87900V
CSIC80200T
CSIC851003
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